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CEO Confidence Index

CEO confidence falls to lowest level
since 2011.

The Q3 2019 Vistage CEO Confidence Index was 85, the
lowest since Q3 2011.

Q3 2018 Q2 2019 Q3 2019

21% of CEOs reported that economic
conditions recently improved, 10 points
below last quarter and less than one
third of the 64% recorded a year ago.

. Better I About the same . Worse . Don’t know

Nearly 40% of CEOs expect the national
economy to worsen in the year ahead, the
highest proportion since Q4 2008.

Q4 2017 Q3 2019

61% of CEOs expect increased revenues in
the year ahead, down 22 points from the
recent peak of 83% set in Q4 2017.

. Increase I Remain the same . Decrease

57% of CEOs plan to expand their
workforce in the year ahead, posting a
marginal increase from last quarter.

. More competitive wages for hiring . Performance-based raises

I Drive employee retention . N/A
. Regular cost of living increases . Other

37% of CEOs report wage increases are
driven by hiring; 21% indicate retention.

Q4 2012 Q4 2017 Q32018 Q2 2019 Q3 2019

CEOs planning to increase fixed investments
declines to 37%, a 7-year low.

— Analysis provided by Dr. Richard Curtin, University of Michigan

Source: Q3 2019 Vistage CEO Confidence Index, n=1,518

Learn more at vistage.com/ceoindex

© 2019 Vistage Worldwide, Inc. 333_3107 Q2-2019



